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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

OPEN PAULISTA Autddromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
2a PROVA 12/02/2023 08:40 .
Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 8:50:45
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
9:17:22.399 14 29.003 55.341 28.259 1:52.603
(6) CAIO LACERDA 9:19:16.054 15 29.061 55.716 28.878 1:53.655
8:52:56.491 1 30.220 1:14.068 27.091 2:11.379
8:54:45.634 2 28.587 53.924 26.632 1:49.143 (56) MARCELO SERVIDONE
8:56:34.489 3 28.393 53.901 26.561 1:48.855 8:53:03.899 1 36.559 1:08.255 32.021 2:16.835
8:58:23.073 4 28.221 53.642 26.721 8:55:19.185 2 34.543 1:07.390 33.353 2:15.286
9:00:12.170 5 28.432 53.821 26.844 1:49.097 8:57:33.719 3 35.451 1:07.130 31.953 2:14.534
9:02:01.356 6 28.355 53.911 26.920 1:49.186 8:59:45.474 4 35.039 1:05.458 31.258 2:11.755
9:03:51.162 7 28.539 54.189 27.078 1:49.806 9:01:55.972 5 34.069 1:03.276 33.153 2:10.498
9:05:41.265 8 28.715 54.254 27.134 1:50.103 9:04:11.016 6 34.499 1:03.003 37.542 2:15.044
9:07:31.036 9 28.407 54.341 27.023 1:49.771 9:06:28.179 7 39.305 1:06.071 31.787 2:17.163
9:09:21.181 10 28.617 54.494 27.034 1:50.145 9:08:34.183 8 32.861 1:02.679 30.464 2:06.004
9:11:11.347 11 28.895 54.191 27.080 1:50.166 9:10:40.089 9 32.367 1:03.005 30.534 2:05.906
9:13:01.107 12 28.782 53.864 27.114 1:49.760 9:12:44.627 10 32.233 1:01.814 30.491 2:04.538
9:14:51.054 13 28.581 54.216 27.150 1:49.947 9:14:48.192 11 31.681 1:01.697 30.187
9:16:41.311 14 28.746 54.426 27.085 1:50.257 9:16:56.104 12 33.645 1:03.146 31.121 2:07.912
9:18:32.980 15 28.809 55.519 27.341 1:51.669 9:19:18.001 13 32,519 1:17.705 31,673 2:21.897
(180) MAURO KERN (18) ESTEVAM GARCIA
8:52:45.535 1 32,622 57.882 28.302 1:58.806 8:53:32.181 p1 35.254 1:15.741 2:45.432
8:54:39.876 2 30.430 55.576 28.335 1:54.341 8:58:31.651 2 1:06.130 33.051 4:59.470
8:56:33.555 3 29.148 56.362 28.169 1:53.679 9:00:42.032 3 34.353 1:03.874 32.154
8:58:26.387 4 29.140 55.703 27.989 1:52.832 9:02:55.345 4 34.267 1:06.439 32.607 2:13.313
9:00:17.939 5 29.127 54.522 27.903 1:51.552 9:05:07.101 5 33.677 1:04.667 33.412 2:11.756
9:02:10.639 6 29.741 54.934 28.025 1:52.700 9:07:18.059 6 33.956 1:03.931 33.071 2:10.958
9:04:02.133 7 29.060 54.525 27.909 1:51.494 9:09:30.543 7 34.666 1:05.261 32.557 2:12.484
9:05:53.763 8 29.022 54.563 28.045 1:51.630 9:11:45.031 8 34.999 1:04.995 34.494 2:14.488
9:07:44.669 9 29.072 54.118 27.716 9:14:00.256 9 34.801 1:06.495 33.929 2:15.225
9:09:36.199 10 29.066 54.619 27.845 1:51.530 9:16:23.046 10 35.228 1:05.383 42179 2:22.790
9:11:28.361 11 29.172 54.774 28.216 1:52.162 9:19:13.903 11 50.230 1:18.870 41.757 2:50.857
9:13:19.901 12 29.220 54.422 27.898 1:51.540
9:15:12.367 13 29.007 55.250 28.209 1:52.466 (25) NEY FAUSTINI
9:17:04.099 14 29.081 54.728 27.923 1:51.732 8:52:44.901 1 30.656 59.446 29.348 1:59.450
9:18:56.798 15 29.479 55.368 27.852 1:52.699 8:54:40.181 2 30.893 56.900 27.487 1:55.280
8:56:30.337 3 29.796 54.930 25.430 1:50.156
(212) CARLOS VALLONE 8:58:17.763 4 27.893 54.630 24.903 1:47.426
8:52:56.859 1 31.503 1:12.215 27.601 2:11.319 9:00:03.863 5 27.288 53.560 25.252 1:46.100
8:54:50.419 2 28.986 57.687 26.887 1:53.560 9:01:49.279 6 27.107 53.139 25.170
8:56:42.545 3 29.008 56.230 26.888 1:52.126 9:03:37.475 7 27.930 54.367 25.899 1:48.196
8:58:35.507 4 29.200 56.714 27.048 1:52.962 9:05:25.310 8 27.209 54.636 25.990 1:47.835
9:00:27.113 5 28.909 56.001 26.696 1:51.606 9:07:14.148 9 27.338 54.049 27.451 1:48.838
9:02:18.322 6 28.392 56.075 26.742 1:51.209
9:04:08.957 7 28.525 55.438 26.672 (2) FMENCARELLI
9:06:01.294 8 29.086 56.109 27.142 1:52.337 8:52:48.165 1 32.879 59.486 28.581 2:00.946
9:07:53.712 9 28.638 56.503 27.277 1:52.418 8:54:44.202 2 30.471 57.799 27.767
9:09:45.912 10 28.946 56.413 26.841 1:52.200 8:56:56.452 p3 29.897 57.881 2:12.250
9:11:40.401 11 28.686 56.540 29.263 1:54.489
9:13:32.294 12 28.794 56.216 26.883 1:51.893 (0) CARLOS ESTITES
9:15:26.461 13 29.710 57.465 26.992 1:54.167 8:52:48.570 1 32.890 59.095 30.086 2:02.071
9:17:20.127 14 28.987 57.438 27.241 1:53.666 8:54:46.088 2 30.837 57.416 29.265 1:57.518
9:19:14.522 15 29.275 57.369 27.751 1:54.395 8:56:57.901 p3 30.780 57.430 2:11.813
(178) MATHEUS BECCALLI
8:52:45.946 1 31.897 59.740 28.268 1:59.905
8:54:43.023 2 31.938 56.813 28.326 1:57.077
8:56:37.730 3 29.998 56.568 28.141 1:54.707
8:58:30.788 4 29.290 55.560 28.208 1:53.058
9:00:23.692 5 29.204 55.426 28.274 1:52.904
9:02:17.102 6 29.283 55.337 28.790 1:53.410
9:04:09.977 7 28.886 55.515 28.474 1:52.875
9:06:03.294 8 29.198 55.630 28.489 1:53.317
9:07:56.616 9 29.222 55.377 28.723 1:53.322
9:09:49.025 10 29.116 55.099 28.194
9:11:41.457 11 28.563 55.523 28.346 1:52.432
9:13:34.446 12 29.077 55.520 28.392 1:52.989
9:15:29.796 13 30.870 56.285 28.195 1:55.350
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